
Motor Accident Claims Tribunal No.2, Kamrup(M)
L0-07-2024

Compensation amount received from Insurance Companies/Opposite Parties

Mac Case No Claimant Opposite parlry
Amount in

INR
2A212020
72212019
722120t9
233e12018

Nabajit Deka
Anu Doley
Anu Doley
Mina Devi

National
National
National
National

12,03,000
1496850
391500

4347626

NB: Subject to realization in the account of the Tribunal
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